
VENT

SLEEVE FOR CONNECTION TO
HYDRO-INSULATION

30
0

Ø 195

Ø 160

500 x 500

345 x 345

TWOP TUR 160 PVC

VENTILATION TURBINE
TWOP TUR 160 PVC

  259290160
1:4

2,52 kg

POLYAMIDE

63

24
1

46
3

22
2

SELF-TAPPING SCREW

Ø 236

ROTATING HEAD

27
7

14
6
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